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The City of Greensboro services your brown recycling container and bulk items

EVERY OTHER WEEK in the weeks shown in RED on the calendar below.

GREENSBORO

« When a holiday falls on MONDAY,
both Monday and Tuesday
collections take place one day later. 15

« When a holiday falls on TUESDAY,
Tuesday collection takes place one
day later.

« When a holiday falls on WEDNESDAY,
there is no change in collection
services.

« When a holiday falls on a THURSDAY,
Thursday collection takes place one
day earlier.

When a holiday falls on FRIDAY, both
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Thursday and Friday collections take
place one day earlier.

SEPTEMBER 2017

For more information, or to find out if your
week is red or blue, call 336-373-CITY (2489)
or visit www.greenshoro-nc.gov.

for collection of bulk items.
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2017 TRASH/RECYCLING SCHEDULE

During holiday weeks, your regular trash, recycling, yard
waste and bulk collection day may change. Please see the
revised schedule:

MONDAY, JANUARY 2 - NEW YEAR'S DAY
Monday collection is on Tuesday, January 3
Tuesday collection is on Wednesday, January 4

MONDAY, JANUARY 16 - MLK JR. DAY
Monday collection is on Tuesday, January 17
Tuesday collection is on Wednesday, January 18

FRIDAY, APRIL 14 - GOOD FRIDAY
Thursday collection is on Wednesday, April 12
Friday collection is on Thursday, April 13

MONDAY, MAY 29 - MEMORIAL DAY
Monday collection is on Tuesday, May 30
Tuesday collection is on Wednesday, May 31

TUESDAY, JULY 4 - INDEPENDENCE DAY
Monday collection remains the same
Tuesday collection is on Wednesday, July 5

MONDAY, SEPTEMBER 4 - LABOR DAY
Monday collection is on Tuesday, September 5
Tuesday collection is on Wednesday, September 6

FRIDAY, NOVEMBER 10 - VETERAN'S DAY
Thursday collection is on Wednesday, November 8
Friday collection is on Thursday, November 9

THURSDAY, NOVEMBER 23 - THANKSGIVING
Thursday collection is on Wednesday, November 22
Friday collection remains the same

MONDAY, DECEMBER 25 - CHRISTMAS
Monday collection is on Tuesday, December 26
Tuesday collection is on Wednesday, December 27



